Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
- Bell B45E Articulated Dump Truck 31 BURNSIDE ROAD, STAPYLTON QLD 4207 7789 9937
Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Iltem Status Assigned To/Completed By
6839 truck wont start 02/09/2025 7704 8588 03/09/2025 Equiprrent breakdown Closed Alistair Ross
5720 Front LHindicator not w orking 22/05/2025 7540 7628 28/07/2025 Maintenance Closed Alistair Ross
5717 Inspect and repair flashing anrber light and tail lights. 22/05/2025 7540 7628 22/05/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Alistair Ross
5442 Reverse camera not working 30/04/2025 7539 7628 22/05/2025 Mnor defects Closed Alistair Ross
5391 Valve Set 24/04/2025 7538 7628 30/04/2025 Repairs Closed Robert Badow ski
Stephen Hunter
5242 Grease fault 11/04/2025 7538 7628 30/04/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Stephen Hunter
5101 Prestart Defect - Tracks/Tyres/\\heels Pressure, Tread and Nut 01/04/2025 7537 7583 22/04/2025 Maintenance Closed Alistair Ross
5083 Hydraulic Hose Blown 30/03/2025 7540 7581 22/04/2025 Equipment breakdown Closed Alistair Ross
5030 Annual Inspection 25/03/2025 7492 7743 21/03/2025 Annual Inspection Closed Stephen Hunter
5029 Brake Test 25/03/2025 7492 7743 21/03/2025 Brake Tests Closed Stephen Hunter
4900 7500 hours service 18/03/2025 7450 83865 22/04/2025 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
Robert Badow ski
Stephen Hunter
4795 Tyre crack 10/03/2025 7374 82952 29/03/2025 Tyre & RmInspection Closed Alistair Ross
Robert Badow ski
Stephen Hunter
4429 Prestart Defect - Flashing Light Failed 14/02/2025 7202 80988 15/02/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Stephen Hunter
4322 Truck won't start 10/02/2025 7171 7352 10/02/2025 Equipnent breakdown Cosed Robert Badow ski
4180 Cutin pos 1 side wall 29/01/2025 7093 45367 16/02/2025 Mnor defects Closed Stephen Hunter
4095 Defects - Left armrest 18/01/2025 7033 44538 22/04/2025 Mnor defects Closed Robert Badow ski
Alistair Ross
3937 7000 hours service 31/12/2024 6947 54835 24/03/2025 Routine Service Closed Stephen Hunter
3400 Fire Suppression 24/09/2024 6176 47648 17/09/2024 Fire Suppression Closed Operations
3403 Kestrel Brake Test 24/09/2024 6176 47650 17/09/2024 Brake Tests Cosed Stephen Hunter
3178 Fittings & Hoses 30/08/2024 26/08/2024 Repairs Closed Robert Badow ski
3002 6000 hours service @ 6123Hs 09/08/2024 5940 43364 17/09/2024 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
2648 Msc Parts Invoice 09/07/2024 5552 38690 09/07/2024 Repairs Closed Operations
2597 5500 hours service @ 5677Hrs 30/06/2024 5445 37680 02/08/2024 Routine Service Closed Alistair Ross
2172 5000 hr service @ 4985hrs 04/05/2024 4945 32186 21/05/2024 Routine Service Closed Shane Currie
1961 4500 hours service 13/03/2024 4444 25991 19/04/2024 Routine Service Closed Dylan Williars
1779 4000 hours service 15/01/2024 3957 21302 07/02/2024 Routine Service Closed Dylan Williarms
1680 3500 hours service 26/11/2023 3451 15351 26/06/2024 Routine Service Closed Operations

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-11-13 15:58:58



ek order

1528
1501
1487
1406
1274
1225
971

926

Berlasplishlevel sensor

3000 hours service

Fire Suppression Related Costs
Htachi - Leaf Springs
TYRERALATED OOSTS

Htachi - Filter & Punp

2500 hours service - 2494hrs
Kestrel Brake Test

1000hr Service

Kestrel Brake Test

500hr Service - 500hrs - Tyre Report

Bredfeers
26/10/2023

25/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
11/10/2023
14/09/2023
04/09/2023
22/06/2023
29/05/2023
15/05/2023

8t&3ted Hours
2947

2927
2910
2910
2710
2440

1000
500
500
0

ttadted km

8299

5317
1538

o o o o

Geftipieda

06/11/2023
12/03/2024
23/10/2023
29/12/2023
06/10/2023
27/09/2023
03/09/2023
21/06/2023
23/03/2023
07/05/2023

MrisieANCce
Routine Service
Meintenance
Meintenance
Meintenance
Meintenance
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service

feoaeStatus
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

R89igika To/Completed By

Chubb Fire Tech
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations
Alistair Ross

Alistair Ross
Alistair Ross
Robert Badow ski

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-11-13 15:58:58



