Asset: - Bell B45E Articulated Dump Truck

Location:31 BURNSIDE ROAD, STAPYLTON QLD 4207

Current Tracker Hours: 7789

Current Tracker Kms: 9937

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
6839	truck wont start	02/09/2025	7704	8588	03/09/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Alistair Ross
5720	Front LH indicator not working	22/05/2025	7540	7628	28/07/2025	Vaintenance	Closed	Alistair Ross
5717	Inspect and repair flashing amber light and tail lights.	22/05/2025	7540	7628	22/05/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Alistair Ross
5442	Reverse camera not working	30/04/2025	7539	7628	22/05/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Alistair Ross
5391	Valve Set	24/04/2025	7538	7628	30/04/2025	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski Stephen Hunter
5242	Grease fault	11/04/2025	7538	7628	30/04/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Stephen Hunter
5101	Prestart Defect - Tracks/Tyres/Wheels Pressure, Tread and Nut	01/04/2025	7537	7583	22/04/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Alistair Ross
5083	Hydraulic Hose Blown	30/03/2025	7540	7581	22/04/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Alistair Ross
5030	Annual Inspection	25/03/2025	7492	7743	21/03/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	Stephen Hunter
5029	Brake Test	25/03/2025	7492	7743	21/03/2025	Brake Tests	Closed	Stephen Hunter
4900	7500 hours service	18/03/2025	7450	83865	22/04/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross Robert Badowski Stephen Hunter
4795	Tyre crack	10/03/2025	7374	82952	29/03/2025	Tyre & RimInspection	Closed	Alistair Ross Robert Badowski Stephen Hunter
4429	Prestart Defect - Flashing Light Failed	14/02/2025	7202	80988	15/02/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Stephen Hunter
4322	Truck won't start	10/02/2025	7171	7352	10/02/2025	Equipment breakdown	Closed	Robert Badowski
4180	Out in pos 1 side wall	29/01/2025	7093	45367	16/02/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Stephen Hunter
4095	Defects - Left armrest	18/01/2025	7033	44538	22/04/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Robert Badowski Alistair Ross
3937	7000 hours service	31/12/2024	6947	54835	24/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Stephen Hunter
3400	Fire Suppression	24/09/2024	6176	47648	17/09/2024	Fire Suppression	Closed	Operations
3403	Kestrel Brake Test	24/09/2024	6176	47650	17/09/2024	Brake Tests	Closed	Stephen Hunter
3178	Fittings & Hoses	30/08/2024			26/08/2024	Repairs	Closed	Robert Badowski
3002	6000 hours service @ 6123Hrs	09/08/2024	5940	43364	17/09/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
2648	Msc Parts Invoice	09/07/2024	5552	38690	09/07/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
2597	5500 hours service @ 5677Hrs	30/06/2024	5445	37680	02/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
2172	5000 hr service @ 4985hrs	04/05/2024	4945	32186	21/05/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shane Currie
1961	4500 hours service	13/03/2024	4444	25991	19/04/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Dylan Williams
1779	4000 hours service	15/01/2024	3957	21302	07/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Dylan Williams
1680	3500 hours service	26/11/2023	3451	15351	26/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations

Werk Order	Besleppfish level sensor	67/e1a1/202 3	Created Hours	Created Km	626A16A64ed	Mainten ance	Respstatus	Aଞ୍ଜୀଖିନ୍ୟି To/Completed By
1548	3000 hours service	26/10/2023	2947	8565	06/11/2023	Routine Service	Closed	
1528	Fire Suppression Related Costs	25/10/2023	2927	8299	12/03/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Chubb Fire Tech
1501	Hitachi - Leaf Springs	24/10/2023	2910	8063	23/10/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1487	TYRE RELATED COSTS	24/10/2023	2910	8063	29/12/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1406	Htachi - Filter & Pump	11/10/2023	2710	5317	06/10/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
1274	2500 hours service - 2494hrs	14/09/2023	2440	1538	27/09/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
1225	Kestrel Brake Test	04/09/2023	1000	0	03/09/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
971	1000hr Service	22/06/2023	500	0	21/06/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
926	Kestrel Brake Test	29/05/2023	500	0	23/03/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
883	500hr Service - 500hrs - Tyre Report	15/05/2023	0	0	07/05/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Robert Badowski